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7.443.30 0.00
0.00 0.00
-
@32 0.00

SN
s —” - ‘)A./-..._JZP'
(TE1 pby pued

0.00

a

6,983.00

12,333.00

12,333.00

15,449,495,00

15,449,495.00

aljahalho

ID.OO

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

wlmall pal

diladl dlenaa
Slaiiwilg

diall goan
ailiil Jgail

-¢dilal gnan
Lﬂ,iu.n.ll

- dualgoan
Abo aliuuald
i

<l - élilal gnan
dlaong

adll - dila| goaa
dlasog

-cilal goan
tiaall &bl

<l - dlia) goan
duisn dlaong

- dial goao
Jlaidl ajaai
djlaallg goillg

- elila) gazn
wuwlall apaal
Laildalag Jdi

- dlila| goan
diaaill apaal
dgaillg pillg

-dial goaa
dyitlel cilagdll

——
yaé Jgull
dwgalall

-3laiiwl gnan
aaly

Jonill L aln

Jonill aln

Jilwall jo)

225

22501

22501002

2250100205

22501003

2250100301

22501005

22501006

22501009

22501010

22501011

22501012

22502

22502001

23

231

\ %

0559500034 [J

ajahalang plislll éylej diona



_@ 1446 (lao) 17 2025 gujlo 17 guiidl

apiall 331 apn) ayiall Ll apa
wilwall pul ulwall jaj
il (Han (Hla (Hao (Hla (HAD
11,039,165.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 11,039,165.00 0.00 HEJgalll aln 23101
davdnll
11,039,165.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,039,165.00 0.00 Hedgall yaln - oq404604
axanll
4,410,330.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,410,330.00 0.00 tigeaill atn 23102
aaranll
dg.i:lill Aln
4,410,330.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,410,330.00 0.00 -daldnll 23102002
7,935,009.47 0.00 806886947 = 133,860.00 0.00 0.00 cilalpilg cle il 3
7,935,009.47 0.00 806886947  133,860,00 0.00 0.00 Silalpllg el 31
4,337,764.59 0.00 4,470,72459 = 132,960.00 0.00 0.00 diiatjyljg aileyii 311
dardnll
278,365.00 0.00 278,365.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 atapl 31101
278,365.00 0.00 278,365.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 alajl | 31101001
3,703,770.61 0.00 3,703,770.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 dlagatepd 31102
; @yadi - GaLdn
aliag alepi
1,037,214.39 0.00 1,037,21439 0.00 0.00 0,00 -&ndidadn | 31102001
- pliyl ullas
uu.ag Cilepd
- ﬂ.l:.ﬂ-l ﬂm
460,800.00 0.00 460,800.00 0.00 0.00 allas ggpiinl 8l6j 31102002
pliyyl alaol
Jlual anio
alag alepi
68,600,00 0.00 68,600,00 0.00 0.00 -&adidagdn | 31102007
SR e i,
Wreres
20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 000  d_tipdetidtag .00 Qya i Alepd | 5446500701
{ glwal dnin)
ITET pby ayyod L
N i allas alepi
27 allas - pliyl
Guungo puiy
48,600.00 0.00 48,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Ayl el | 3110200702
&nin Giph gc
bl

aytamranyah@gmail.com <

& www.aytamranyah.org ' 0559500034 [J

15 40 6 dran atijaholang plifl ale) den



Yoy 17,2025 guyln 17, paidll

apiall pai apn)

Gla (Han
43,199.04 0.00
338,853.64 0.00
302.54 0.00
302,400.00 0.00
342,400.00 0.00
100,000.00 0.00
750,001.00 0.00
15,200.00 0.00
244,800.00 0.00
148,000.00 0.00
148,000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

B3 aytamranyah@gmail.com

& www.aytamranyah.org

15 40 7 daan

(HIa

43,199.04

338,853.64

302.54

302,400.00

342,400,00

100,000.00

750,001.00

15,200.00

244,800.00

148,000.00

148,000.00

132,960.00

132,960.00

(GHludl apa i

(Han Hla (Han
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0,00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

132,960,00 {7 0.00 0.4b

! @
@
132,960.00 k oo

£ N\ A

aLi) ahalan

\f)

M

ADRS K

Al pul

aliag alepi

- yadiGada
Jolpl alepi
anio dldlhalig
ERd

dyilgll niall
£pul

aolpull alepi
Abadiiilg

dllas dalepui
puLiy 62 - pLigdl
glua] dnin

allas alepi
70 &lLas - pligdl
glua) dnin puiy

dylic ali cilepi

paiyll dg alepi
Jadli

allas dalopi

3 &Ilas - pliyl
glual anin puiy
(Ju)15200)

abag alepi
Auwga - 3344
; HALL:DDH
U Ha e llaadl
glual dnin

alag dlepd
¢iload - @atdn

dycghi

aloas alepd
aolp ) - dicghi
( drenall dkunilg

dalag dlepd
il - 824
gl

e ggain
Qi) - alienall

@;.m._ul Jlall

ulwall jnoj

31102008

31102009

31102015

31102019

31102020

31102022

31102023

31102024

31102025

31104

31104001

31105

31105011

.

0559500034 [J

duy dhalang pliill dile) drens




- 1446 (jban) 17 2

25 gu)lo 17 il

dpiall j3iapn)
CHia (HAD
207,628.98 0.00
3,591,244,88 0.00
135,000.00 0.00
135,000.00 0,00
3,456,244.88 0.00
6,000.00 0.00
6,000.00 0.00
6,000.00 0.00
0.00 5,604,917.58
0.00 335,201.52
0.00 186,209.11
0.00 153,687.81
0.00 14,936.79
0.00 14,936,79
0.00 34,341.08
0.00 104,409.94
0.00 32,521.30
0.00 9,000.00
0.00 9,000.00
0.00 1,825.25

aytamranyah@gmail.com

@ www.aytamranyah.org

15 (0 8 daan

ayiall @l Al
(Hla (Han (Hla (Hao
207,628.98 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,592,144,88 900.00 0.00 0.00
135,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
135,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,457,144,88 500.00 0.00 0.00
6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
249,226.77 5,854,144.35 0.00 0.00
110,581.96 445,783.48 0.00 0.00
110,581.96 296,791.07 0.00 0.00
110,581.96 264,269.77 0,00 0.00
0.00 14,936.79 0.00 0.00
0.00 14,936.79 0.00 0.00
18,601.96 52,943.04 0.00 0.00
91,980.00 196,389.94 0.00 0.00
0.00 32,521.30 0.00 0.00
0.00 9,000.00 0.00 0.00
—
0.00 9,000.00 000 @ ® o0
0.00 1,825.25 0.00 .00
IRNEAT S e

M

a__yiy d_Bblagy

\
oilwall pul

gyl alepd

dlepiig Cilalpl
92440 i

atlygaill cilalpl
wayinill dalclg

Cligaill alalpl
watinill dalclg

claclll il pim
alagpnall

wyjlaall
éyjlalllg drognall

1 Jalolell cagllad
dhgall

1g2llg wilgyl
ajadill

aladl Jaoll
Joc gjla
duclaial alipoli
1921g Lilg)
jalgag bljo

jalgag wilalaa
drnuwgo

jalgag alalan
dinwgn

- aLngsa wjlng
P}

wlwall joj

31107

312

31202

31202001

31206

314

31401

31401006

A

41

411

41101

41101007
£110100701
41101008
41101009

41102

41102005

4110200501

41102013

<

0559500034 [J

aijahalang pliyill dyley drens



2 1446 (jlAn) 17,2025

i glo 17 il

dyiall j3i apn)

Hla (HaD
0.00 14,400,00
0.00 7.,2596.05
0.00 82,085.20
0.00 13,175.20
0.00 2,470.00
0.00 135.00
0.00 2,6176.00
0.00 448.95
0.00 1,196.25
0.00 6,309.00
0.00 3,596.00
0.00 3,446.00
0.00 50.00
0.00 3,396.00
0.00 150.00
0.00 150.00
0.00 31,577.50
0.00 5,036.69
0.00 8,556.81

aytamranyah@gmail.com

@ www.aytamranyah.org

15 409 dadn

Hla
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

ajiall
(HaD
14,400.,00

7.2586.05

82,085,20

13717520

2,470.00

135.00

2,616.00

448,95

1,196:25
6,309.00

3,596.00

3,446.00

50.00

3,396.00

150.00

150.00

31,577.50

5,036.69

8,556.81

Ll gyl
cibuall pul Jlwall joj
(Hla (Han
0,00 0.00 Sl il 41102014
0,00 0.00 alaiidl Jay 41102019
: wallaill
0.00 0.00 ALy dhil] 412
0.00 0.00 alalaiwall 41201
0.00 0.00 auisn dlojliwn 41201001
agdgll
0.00 0.00 cilig lig 41201003
0.00 0.00 dalecgihn 41201004
g aalhill Jolc
0.00 0.00 kil algn 41201006
0.00 0.00 2uanll dlopliun 41201007
0.00 0,00 Sl alalaima 41201009
0.00 0.00 allnylg dilpall 41202
- allinig dilua
0.00 0.00 UJI.mJI 41202002
- allnig dilun
0.00 0.00 dwl 4120200201
- allnlg dilun
0.00 0.00 Bl Gle i 4120200204
apall
- allnlg dilua
0.00 0.00 Jlaidl djasi 41202009
éylnallg oillg
- allnlg dilun
0.00 0.00 Jlaidl éiaai | 4120200901
élnallg ollig
i dloaslig galiall
00 0 L oo 41203
GL B . (Holillg
0jpo 0. elipasll 41203001
P o s 2 . i
0 EHJ/%N A W U"ﬁ'm“gu‘_':‘utflg 41203003
i) d_bolaoy =

.

0559500034 [J

iy ahaboy plilll dyle) dreny



6 any 17,2025 (u)lo 17 il

ayiall yi aung ayiall (@bl agall
wilwall puwl wbwall joj
(Hla (HAD (Hla (HaD (Ml (Han

Ayl waddlal

0.00 869.00 0.00 869.00 0.00 0.00 alalg 41203004

0.00 1,150.00 0.00 1,150.00 0.00 0.00 puaiuylan 4563006
dljldc

0.00 1,290.00 0.00 1,290.00 0.00 0.00 Juiiig Junaijgal 41203007

0.00 5,979.00 0.00 5,979.00 0.00 0.00 aalpall vyjlan | 41203008

0.00 8,696.00 0.00 8,696.00 0,00 0.00 Guimauiyllal | 4903010
dljluiw|g

0.00 8,696.00 0.00 8,696.00 0.00 0.00 -aalallalail 456361001
duian pgu)

0.00 30,936.50 0.00 30,936.50 0.00 0.00 Sl coldial 41204
SHI

0.00 15,451.50 0.00 15,451.50 0.00 0.00 e 41204002
dldianig

0.00 7,836.00 0.00 7,836.00 0.00 0.00 Qilcallaptan | - Lo000005
Jllcilg

0.00 6,969.00 0.00 6,969.00 0.00 0.00 B 2 S e 41204008
dllgnecg

0.00 680.00 0.00 680.00 0.00 0.00 alo- Litall | 41206012

0.00 2,800.00 0.00 2,800.00 0.00 0.00 Cilyldi 41205
duaimgl wyjlna

0.00 19,927.21 0.00 19,927.21 0.00 0.00 laitlg 413

0.00 2,864.15 0.00 2,864.15 0.00 0.00 EER 41302
ileall -
-dilal wagpnn

0.00 2,864.15 0.00 2,864.15 0.00 0.00 Alto ailiguai | 41302006
dypaliun

0.00 147.82 0.00 147.82 000 @ 0.04 R, o 41303
% dlaeag Gl -

0.00 147.82 0.00 147.82 omL - dila) waginn 41303001
dlaoag adl

y Y \1 J '.') “‘;,:__‘)/1

. AN l dilaiwill wyjbno

0.00 4,121.70 0.00 4,121.70 'ri G——J_JJ ool il i - 41305

]1!. ITET ady ayped

aytamranyah@gmail.com L

aiijahalan
@ www.aytamranyah.org 0559500034 D
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-m 1446 (lan) 17 guylo 17 il

Gpiall jaiapn) éyiall bl apapll
cbwall pwl wbwall joj

GHla (Han (Hia (Han (HIa (Han
- dilaul wyjlno
il dlil

duaimil wayjbnn
0.00 83.68 0.00 83.68 0.00 0.00 dlamng il - 41306

0.00 4,121.70 0.00 4,121.70 0.00 0.00 41305001

- =il vayjlinn
0.00 83.68 0.00 83.68 0,00 0.00 Gilazag il 41306001
s
- cliaiwil wayjling
0.00 1,642.86 0.00 1,642.86 0.00 0.00 JLaidl djasi - 51309
dulnalig galiig

- diladl wyjlno
0.00 1,642.86 0.00 1,642.86 0.00 0.00 Jlaidlajasi 41309001
éulnalig jolllg

duaiwil wayjlno
0.00 450.00 0.00 450.00 0.00 0.00 cLwlall éiaal - 41310
Lajldalng Al

- dilalll yjlao
0.00 450.00 0.00 450,00 0.00 0.00 cualall djaal 41310001
laildalag I

duaiwill cayjlna
0.00 1,001.00 0.00 1,001.00 0.00 0.00 alaaill diaql - 41311
digaillig ayjLillg

- diadl vaylnn
0.00 1,001.00 0.00 1,001.00 0.00 0.00 dilaaill djaal 41311001
digaillg aypillg

duaiwil dyjlno

agilledl alaglll - T

0.00 5,616.00 0.00 5,616.00 0.00 i 0.00

- duadl Gyjlan

0.00 5,616.00 0.00 5,616.00 0.00 0.00 ayitlelll cilaglll 41312001

Alaiiwill cyjlian
0.00 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 K Jgolil - 41313
duwgaloll

Slailwil wayjlnn
0.00 4,000.00 0.00 4,000{00 0.(3 0.00 He Jguill - 41313001
dungnlall

dyjla) vayylnn

L8 414
SHi dingacg

0.00 4698000 | 0.00 n&.gsoo [ 0.00

aytamranyah@gmail.com .

@ www.aytamranyah.org 0559500034 D

15 0 11 daan aiij ahnlang pliylil djlej drens



& 1446 Jlang 17 2

Gyiall j3i an)

(Hla (HAD
0.00 35,000.00
0.00 11,8980.00
0.00 5.132,016.06
0.00 5,087,323.51
0.00 275,765.00
0.00 275,765.00
0.00 4,428,414,03
0.00 1,429,380.00
0.00 343,600.00
0.00 399,199.22
0.00 204,425,69
0.00 77,400,00
0.00 230,733.04
0.00 183,139.13

aytamranyah@gmail.com

@ www.aytamranyah.org

15 012 daan

25 o 17 it

Hla

0.00

0.00

138,644.81

84,460.00

0.00

0.00

84 460,00

8,400.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(Hano

35,000.00

11,980.00

5,270,660.87

5,171,783.51

275,765.00

275,765.00

4,512,874,03

1,437,780.00

343,600.00

399,199,22

204,425.69

77,400.00

230,733.04

183,138.13

Giluall gl
(Hla (HaD
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
000 0.00
000 | --000
0.00 . 0.00

f_—
)
&
(0] 0.08

|

m&;;d’c’ =

d_1i) ﬂ__hDL_)!l!

[TET by 2

cibwall pwl

Jan jlyl cagpan
duenall

clyiagpnn
doaall

aolpll wvaylao
-.I & |ﬂ|g

aoly wyjlna
a L I ..I & .Ig

alajll uajlan
arcpull

alajll djlan
dycpill

aolp wyjlan
dyadi dlailg
daidn

aolp wayylno
cullas - dladilg
pliyl

2olp wayjlnn
dllas - dhiiilg
- pliyl alaal
glual anio

aolp vyjlnn
‘-I I'— nyl A -Ig
auilaslil

aolp L.ﬂ.I_Jln.ﬂ
pca- uhu.ulg
dalian dpui
(Gwibuidl Gladi)

aolp wyjlno
«.-« Il_nl —’,.Ig
Grujanll

2ol wyjlno
dgus - dkunilg
aell

aolp vujlan
allas - dhiiilg
aole pliyll Glaal

wilwall jn)

41406
41407
42
4521
42101

42101001

42102

42102001

42102002

42102004

42102005

42102006

42102007

42102008

A

9500034 [J

duijahabay pliill aile) drens



-8 1446 (len ) 17,2025 gu)lo 17 il

dpiall j5iapn) apiall bl apapll
oilwall pal Jlwall joj

(Hla (HAD (Hla (Han (Hla (HAD

aoly wyjlng

puiy daly al irilg 42102009

0.00 31,050.00 0.00 31,050.00 0.00 0.00

aoly wyjlnn
cillas akanilg
pLiy 27 pliyl
sl glog

0.00 40,500.00 0.00 40,500.00 0.00 0.00 42102011

aolpg wyjlan
0.00 9,600.00 0.00 9,600.00 0.00 0.00 anioahibil 42102012

pLis 3 Jlual

nI & 'I‘_ﬁ_!ll_u_ﬂ
dnio pliyl allas
ALy 32 gl

( JLy141900)

0.00 9,300.00 600,00 9,900.00 0.00 0.00 42102013

aolp vujlan
0.00 554,186.95 2,160.00 556,346,95 0.00 0,00 dllasll - dhunilg 42102014
davilasll

anlpcaylng
allas - dhiiilg
0.00 22,500.00 600.00 23,100.00 0.00 0.00 glwal dnio pliyl |~ 42102015
JUj73500) puis 17
(

2olH c.n.ui.n.n
allas- aluiiig
0.00 76,000.,00 0.00 76,000.00 0,00 0.00 dnia pliyll 42102016
) pay 35 glual
(Juy 176000

ol cvayjlna
allas - alasiiilg
0.00 21,200.00 1,200.00 22,400.00 0,00 0.00 pLis 8 pligil 42102017
anio
(JUy 40400)(Lus)]

2olp wjlnn
allas - ahdilg
0.00 43,400.00 0.00 43,500.00 0.00 0.00 ptis 16 pligul 42102018
) glual énin
( Juy 74400

) _ 3ol udylan
0.00 177,200.00 0.00 177,200.00 0.00 . 0.00 46 allas - Ig 42102019
dquaszou}

1),... ~ A

! /\/‘3 ‘)/ <

aytamranyah@gmail.com

& www.aytamranyah.org

15 (0 13 daan duij dhalang pliglil dle) drens



& 1446 (UAn| 17,2025 gu)lo 17 geiil

dpiall jaiapn) ayiall bl apall
wlwall pul oLwall o)

(Hla (Han (Hla (Han Hla (Han

2olp n.n.uln.n

52 allas - alauiilg
dnio piiy
(JUj256000)jLusa)

0.00 194,000.00 0.00 194,000.00 0.00 0.00 42102020

ol waylaa
24 4llas - dhubilg
glus] dnio piiy
( Juy 120400)

0.00 92,400.00 0.00 92,400.00 0.00 0.00 42102021

aolp wayjlnn
0.00 0.00 71,500.00 71,500.00 0.00 0.00 <l aile dlauiiilg 42102022
avilwil

2olp -.n.l_Jl.nn
allas - dlnuiiig
pliyll alaal
gl:anm
anin _Jiagll
" glwal

0.00 142,800.00 0.00 142,800.00 0.00 0.00 42102023

aalp wjlnn
0.00 50,400.00 0.00 50,400.00 0.00 0.00 allas - nidiilg 62102024
i dnin pliyl

éibnuiiil wdyjlno
0.00 48,000.00 0.00 48,000.00 0.00 0.00 P.!j.!ﬁz allas 42102025
glual dnin

dluiiil wagjlnn
0.00 28,000.00 0.00 28,000.00 0.00 0.00 p.l.i! 70 dllas 42102026
Jlwal dnin

0.00 20,000,00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 Gnio) ‘”-‘? j‘m"; 42102028

= daidn dlagpnn
) drcghi Glaas
alalpl Juldo
(gghaill

0.00 148,000.00 0.00 148,000,00 gea . '0.00 42104

dloas alagpno
0.00 148,000.00 0.00 148,000.00 0.00 0.00 2olp ) - dreghi 42104001
(@4202ll dhunilg

20ly wdyjlaa
0.00 -8audn dhuiiilg 42111
puiydpoc

0.00 64,250,40 0.00 64,250.40

0.00 64,250.40 0.00 64,250.40 pudpoc anlip 4211101 |

B8 aytamranyah@gmail.com L
aujahdalan
& www.aytamranyah.org 0559500034 []

15 (40 14 d1an ay) dhaboy plipiil ajlej drond



5 lAn| 17,2025 gujla 17, Gadill

ayiall 4 apn) ayiall @alull agmpll
lwall puwl ulwall o)
Hia (Han (Hla (Han (Hla (HAD
claall jhail
0,00 14,897.25 0.00 14,897.25 0,00 0.00 Y drmnall eliyl 42112
JUaayl Jaa
0.00 14,897.25 0.00 14,897.25 0.00 0.00 elisdl _cloall 4211201
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